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There’s no better way to experience wedding in Kuala lumpur.

Teratak Sentosa KL situated at Jalan Damai KL right infront of Roti By D’ 
Tandoor & nearby Intermark Mall KL. It is also 7 min away from KLCC. The 

house offers a classic modern feel.

The house can accommodate up to 300 pax per sitting. If your planning to 
invite more guest, 500-800 pax come & go would not be any problem. The 

house also has 3 bedrooms that can accommodate up to 6 pax for homestay.

If you’re looking for an event venue that is a house concept or together with a 
homestay, this will be the perfect venue for you. A house concept will also 

provide more family bonding as you will group together in the house a day 
before the event.

 It’s the best of both worlds. You may even love it so much that you’ll never 
want to leave.

Hello From 
Teratak Sentosa
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Property Layout 

Main gate 
entrance

Tent area

Location

Waze:
Teratak Sentosa KL Homestay & Events (Rilaks)
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Landmarks
• Roti By D’ Tandoor (right opposite)

• SJKC Chung Hwa KL (160 m)

• Intermark Mall (800 m)

• KLCC (2 km)

3



RATES 2025

Above 100 Pax

Event Only 

Includes shuttle, parking & rela

RM 6,000

2 Days 1 Night 

(Includes Villa, shuttle, parking 

& rela during event)

RM 7,000
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These are the wedding rates if you use your 

own wedding planner or outside vendors

Below 100 Pax

Event Only

Includes rela

RM 3,500

2 Days 1 Night 

(Includes villa & rela during event)

RM 4,500

Homestay rate without events weekend (1 night)

RM 2,500

(6 hour event)

Homestay rate without events weekdays (1 night)

RM 2,000

HOMESTAY PRICE



WEDDING PACKAGE 2025

100 pax – RM 14,900

200 pax – RM 16,400

300 pax – RM 18,400

400 pax – RM 19,900

500 pax – RM 21,900

600 pax – RM 24,800

700 pax – RM 24,700

800 pax – RM 26,100

900 pax - RM 27,900

1000 pax – RM 29,300
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1 night homestay add RM 1,000

2 night homestay add RM 3,500

LIST OF PACKAGE BELOW AT NEXT PAGE

Price includes 6 hour event below



WEDDING PACKAGE
Villa

• Penggunaan 6 jam

• Bilik bersiap disediakan

• Toilet

• Rela

• Parking disediakan

• Shuttle disediakan untuk atas 100 pax (2 unit 

kereta biasa)

Wedding Planner

• Pelamin dalam Villa (DALAM VILLA)

• Hiasan pintu masuk

• Baju sepasang + aksesoris

• Make up 1x

• Photographer + album + frame outdoor 

(Pemilihan daripada perbincangan 

customer)

• Dj & Pa System

Khemah

• Khemah arabian + scallop + kipas lampu

• Meja 10 pax beralas + top

• Kerusi bersarung + riben

• Meja buffet

• Meja makan beradap

• Khemah sambut tetamu

• Meja doorgift 

Percuma

• Kek pengantin

• Digital card jemputan

• Mineral bottle

Kelangkapan Catering

• Hidangan pengantin 8 pax

(Ayam golek + Ikan siakap + Telur puyuh + 

Buah)

• Meja VIP + Dome 2 set

• Pramusaji mengikut pax
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Menu Catering

Set Menu A

• Nasi putih 20%

• Nasi minyak / Briani 80%

• Ayam masak merah / goreng berempah / 

kurma / masak serai / masak

• Daging masak hitam / kari / kicap / berlado / 

blackpaper

• Pajeri nenas / Acar rampai / Dalca sayur / 

jelatah

• Sambal Tempe / Ulaman & sambal belacan / 

Sayur Campur / Gulai Ikan Masin 

• Buah oren / Tembikai

• Air kordial

* Add on masakan udang, ikan dan lain boleh 

jika ada permintaan - mengikut harga semasa

*untuk food test boleh pilihan yang berminat 

(2pax semasa operasi event berlangsung 

melibatkan Asrich dan boleh delivery terus 

(Alamat Rumah)

Tambahan

• Air panas + Kuih (2 jenis pilihan kuih manis + 

pedas) = Rm 3.50

• Bubur (Kacang hijau/ Jagung? Pulut hitam) 

= Rm 2.5

• Roti Jala = Rm3/pax

• Kambing 1 ekor (golek/side dish/kari?kurma)  

= RM 1,800

• Bohun/Mee Kari/Kueyteow/Bihun 

Goreng/Mee Goreng/Laksa/Mee 

Rebus/Soto/Bakso = RM6.50

• Aiskrim cone atau aiskrim roti minimum 100 

pax

• Cendol atau vendor lain boleh order jika 

perlu



AKIKAH PACKAGE
Baby Boy

RM 7,700 (100 pax)

RM 8,900 (200 pax)

RM 10,100 (300 pax)

RM 11,300 (400 pax)

RM 12,500 (500 pax)

Baby Girl

RM 6,000 (100 pax)

RM 7,200 (200 pax)

RM 8,400 (300 pax)

RM 9,600 (400 pax)

RM 10,800 (500 pax)
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Menu Catering

Set Menu A

• Nasi putih 20%

• Nasi minyak 80% / Beriani 80%

• Ayam masak merah / Ayam goreng 

berempah / Ayam kurma / Ayam belado / 

Ayam masak lemak

• Dalca sayur

• Lemak daging / Pajeri nenas

• Papadom

• Buah

• Air kordial

Set Menu B

• Nasi putih

• Ayam goreng berempah / Ayam masak 

lemak / Ayam berlado / Ayam kurma

• Sayur lemak putih / Terung belado / Gulai 

ATAU Kari terong ATAU Ulam ulaman

• Sambal belacan

• Buah oren

• Air kordial

Set Menu C

• Bihun sup / Mee kari / Mee rebus / Laksa / 

Soto ayam / Bakso

• Roti jala / Bubur pulut hitam

• Kuih

• Air Panas 

Penambahan

• Teratak Sentosa KL 

RM 6,000 (6 jam event Sahaja)

Semua Set Menu Termasuk:

• Kambing

Golek / Kari / Kurma

• Pelamin Berendoi

Canopy set

• Meja Buffet

• Fotografer

• Pelayan Beruniform

FREE MEAL REPLACEMENT

(CHOCOAST)





House Details
Villa

• 20 Pax

• 6 Bedrooms

• 5 Bathrooms

Check in & Check out time

• Check in 10am & check out 5.30pm (6 hour event)

• Check in 3pm & check out 12 noon (Normal homestay)

House Rules

• Alcohol are not allowed

• Non halal food are not allowed

• Drugs are not allowed

• Smoking in the house are not allowed

• Security deposit will be decuted if the guest fails to comply with the 

house rules, loss item and also damages item

Booking For Normal Homestay

• 50% deposit from the total stay amount will be required to lock the 

date.

• Balance need to transfer 10 days prior to checking in

Security Deposit

• RM 1,000 will be required for security deposit

• Security deposit will be returned 2-3 days after checking in
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House Details
Entertainment Facilities

• Swimming pool

• Bbq pit

• Karaoke

• Ping pong table

• Smart TV (Netflix & Youtube)

• Wifi

Amenities

• Rice cooker

• Microwave

• Basic kitchen utensils

• Kitchen gas

• Fridge

• Coway

• Iron

What will we provide?

• Bbq pit, charcoal & fire starter will be provided

• Basic kitchen utensils are provided

• Towels are provided based on the house unit number of pax

• Sports facilities will be provided

• All the facilities are free

What we don’t provide?

• We do not provide kitchen cooking items such as cooking oil, salt etc
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HOUSE LAYOUT
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Front entrance

More space for tents Buffet area

Tent area

Outdoor Space
Capacity - 350 pax per sitting

(800-1,000 pax come & go)

Tent Capacity - 6 Tents
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Meja Beradab / Meja Dome

Outdoor space Cake cutting ceremony

Picturesque outdoor area

Outdoor Space
Capacity - 350 pax per sitting

(800-1,000 pax come & go)

Tent Capacity - 6 Tents
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Swimming pool area

Meja beradab options area Buffet options area

Canopy area

Outdoor Space
Capacity - 350 pax per sitting

(800-1,000 pax come & go)

Tent Capacity - 6 Tents
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Photobooth section option

More space
(Fairy light, wudhu & balcony) area)

Back space that can be 
utilised

Area that can be utilised

Outdoor Space
Capacity - 350 pax per sitting

(800-1,000 pax come & go)

Tent Capacity - 6 Tents
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Indoor Space
COMMON AREAS
AIR-CONDITIONING PROVIDED

Front indoor entrance

Holding room
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Indoor Space
COMMON AREAS
AIR-CONDITIONING PROVIDED

Main Hall Nikah Setup

Wooden Arch Door Entrance Bridal Shower Setup (Malam Berinai)
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Indoor Space
COMMON AREAS
AIR-CONDITIONING PROVIDED

Pelamin Arrangement Option Pelamin

Different Angle of Main Hall Main Hall Space
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Wedding Event
Past Event
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Wedding Event
Past Event
Outdoor Space Utilisation
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Live Band Meja Beradab / Meja Dome

Live Band 



Wedding Event
Past Event

Night Wedding
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Wedding Event
Past Event

Night Wedding
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Wedding Event
Past Event

Pengantin Berarak
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More Event
Tahlil & Doa Selamat

Entrance Area Holding Room Space Utilisation

Utilising Main Hall for Tahlil, Doa Selamat & 
Prayers

More Space at the Main hall

24



More event
Corporate Raya Open House

Entrance Tent Section

Main Hall Catering Area
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Seating Option
Indoor

Entrance Area Main Hall Area

Main Hall Area Holding Room Area

26



• Parking will be parked 

on the road side left & 
right on top of the 
divider

• RELA will be provided

• There’s also a spacious 
parking compound besides 
Masjid Ibnu Mas’ud (5 min 
walk or buggy)

• We have hosted 500-800 
pax come & go with 
smooth traffic & parking

Parking
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• Spacious parking 

compound besides 
Masjid Ibnu Mas’ud (5 
min walk or buggy 
services)

• Package includes two [2] 

units of normal car shuttle

• There’s also buggy services 

(optional add-on for only 
RM 2,500)

• 2 units of 6-seater buggy

Parking
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25 Pax

6 Bedrooms

5 Bathrooms

BEDROOMS
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BEDROOMS

Bedroom 1 (5 Pax)

• 1 Queen Bed

• 3 Single Bed 

Mattress (6 inch) 

• En Suite Bathroom

• With 

Air-conditioning

• Massive closet

• Second Floor
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BEDROOMS

Bedroom 2 (3 Pax)

• 1 Queen Bed

• 1 Single Bed Mattress 

(6 inch)

• Shared Bathroom

• With Air-conditioning

• Second Floor
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Bedroom 3 (4 Pax)

• 1 Queen Bed

• 2 Single Bed Mattress 

(6 inch)

• Shared Bathroom

• With Air-conditioning

• Second Floor



BEDROOMS

Bedroom 4 (4 Pax)

• 1 Queen Bed

• 2 Single Bed Mattress 

(6 inch mattress)

• En Suite Bathroom

• With Air-conditioning

• Ground Floor

• Wheelchair friendly
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Bedroom 5 (3 Pax)

• 1 Queen Bed

• 1 Single Bed Mattress   

(6 inch mattress)

• En Suite Bathroom

• With Air-conditioning

• Ground Floor

• Wheelchair friendly



BEDROOMS

Bedroom 6 (4 Pax)

• 2 Bunk Bed

• With Air-conditioning

• Ground Floor

• Wheelchair friendly
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Bedroom 7 (2 Pax)

• 1 Queen Bed

• With Air-conditioning

• Ground Floor

• Wheelchair friendly



More of the house

Karaoke Room & Pool Table

Ping Pong Swimming Pool
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Common Area



More of the house

Kitchen (Basic utensils, microwave, 
and oven provided)

Cooking Area

Kitchen Area Fridge
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More of the house

Iconic arch door and main event space Elegant curtain for photoshoot
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Fairy lights & Outdoor Area Back Space Outdoor Area
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rilaks.my.id

Contact number

+60 10-427 7882

Email

rilaksmalaysiaid@gmail.com

Office

Teratak Sentosa

67, Jalan Damai, Kampung Datuk 

Keramat, 55000 Kuala Lumpur, Wilayah 

Persekutuan Kuala Lumpur

Contact Us

Thank you, and we look 
forward to see you ☺

mailto:rilaksmalaysia@gmail.com



